MI 217    (1992)                                                                                                                                DIRT RACER

	© year on base: 1992
scale: 1:56 (cast on base)
length: 77mm
width: 39mm
height: 26mm
MATCHBOX lettering on base: bold italic in frame
additional lettering on base: none
company on base: MATCHBOX INT'L LTD
number on base: none
cast license plate: none
	plastic base
no windows
black plastic wheels with black hubs
plastic side exhausts
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	#

	body

	base

	interior

	wheels

	deco

	side exhausts

	driver name

	sub-var

	note

	cate

	area

	Mack #

	Mack date

	date


	0010
	pale blue
	silver plated T
	red
	9 spoke GY slicks 12x7.5mm,
black lettering
	WHITE ROSE COLLECTIBLES 1
tampo
	silver plated
	none
	x
	var. SA
	WR
	USA
	01
	1993-01
	1992

	0020
	orange-yellow
	silver plated T
	red
	9 spoke slicks 12x7.5mm
	7X TURBO BLUE tampo
	silver plated
	Steve Paine
	x
	Series 1
var. SB
	WR
	USA
	02
	1993-02
	1993

	0030
	orange-yellow
	blue T
	blue
	9 spoke slicks 12x7.5mm
	91 WHEELS tampo
	blue
	Billy Decker
	x
	Series 1
var. SC
	WR
	USA
	03
	1993-02
	1993

	0040
	pale orange &
white
	silver plated T
	red
	9 spoke slicks 12x7.5mm
	9 KINNEY tampo
	silver plated
	Bob McCreadie
	x
	Series 1
var. SD
	WR
	USA
	04
	1993-02
	1993

	0050
	red
	silver plated T
	red
	9 spoke slicks 12x7.5mm
	72 AUTO PALACE tampo
	silver plated
	Hearn
	x
	Series 1
var. SE
	WR
	USA
	05
	1993-02
	1993

	0060
	brown
	silver plated T
	black
	9 spoke slicks 12x7.5mm
	1 PHIL'S CHEVROLET tampo
	silver plated
	Doug Hoffman
	x
	Series 1
var. SF
	WR
	USA
	06
	1993-02
	1993

	0070
	white
	silver plated T
	red
	9 spoke slicks 12x7.5mm
	6 FREIGHTLINER tampo
	silver plated
	Danny Johnson
	x
	Series 1
var. SG
	WR
	USA
	07
	1993-02
	1993

	0080
	white
	silver plated T
	red
	9 spoke slicks 12x7.5mm
	1 STEAK-OUT RESTAURANT tampo
	silver plated
	Plazek
	x
	Series 2
var. SH
	WR
	USA
	08
	1993-09
	1993

	0090
	blue
	silver plated T
	red
	9 spoke slicks 12x7.5mm
	35 TOBIAS / C. HARRELL tampo
	silver plated
	Toby Tobias
	x
	Series 2
var. SI
	WR
	USA
	09
	1993-09
	1993

	0100
	orange &
yellow
	silver plated T
	orange
	9 spoke slicks 12x7.5mm
	12 B.R. DEWITT tampo
	silver plated
	Jack Johnson
	x
	Series 2
var. SJ
	WR
	USA
	10
	1993-09
	1993

	0110
	dk. blue &
white
	silver plated T
	red
	9 spoke slicks 12x7.5mm
	74 SMITH BROS. tampo
	silver plated
	Rick Elliott
	x
	Series 2
var. SK
	WR
	USA
	11
	1993-09
	1993

	0120
	white
	silver plated T
	black
	9 spoke slicks 12x7.5mm
	14 R.P. LEFROIS tampo
	silver plated
	Alan Johnson
	x
	Series 3
var. SL
	WR
	USA
	12
	1993-10
	1993

	0130
	white & black
	silver plated T
	red
	9 spoke slicks 12x7.5mm
	115 DOHERTY BROS. tampo
	silver plated
	Kenny Tremont
	x
	Series 3
var. SM
	WR
	USA
	13
	1993-10
	1993

	0140
	red, white &
black
	silver plated T
	black
	9 spoke slicks 12x7.5mm
	21 ALTAIR AUDIO tampo
	silver plated
	Jeff Trombley
	x
	Series 3
var. SN
	WR
	USA
	14
	1993-10
	1993

	0150
	white &
orange
	silver plated T
	blue
	9 spoke slicks 12x7.5mm
	44 KNEISEL RACE CARS tampo
	silver plated
	Cozze
	x
	Series 3
var. SO
	WR
	USA
	15
	1993-10
	1993



USA codes:
	MB # 217
	
	
	



	ROW numbers:
	none

	USA numbers:
	none

	Other numbers:
	none



NOTE:

This model was not issued as a single in the basic range.

Previous ref.: none
Later ref.: none
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